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QUEEN ELIZABETH’S GRAMMAR, ALFORD

A Selective Academy Ltd
Name of Pupil.......................................PRIVATE 
…………………..………………………..…                   Form ………………….
APPOINTMENTS FOR YEAR 8 PARENTS’ & OPTIONS EVENING
on TUESDAY 3 FEBRUARY 2026
Please attend one of the presentations explaining the options process will take place in F3 at 4:30, 5:30 and 6:30 and 7.15 pm will last approximately 15 minutes.  No booking is necessary, please just attend the one that’s convenient for you.

I/We would like to see the following staff (fill in name): 

	PRIVATE 
HEAD OF LOWER SCHOOL – MR FELTON
	GEOGRAPHY

	FORM TUTOR
	HISTORY

	ART
	MATHEMATICS

	BUSINESS STUDIES
	MUSIC

	COMPUTING
	PE (General)

	DT RM / GRAPHICS
	PE (GCSE)

	ENGLISH
	RS

	FRENCH
	SCIENCE


Appointments have been made as follows (pupil to fill in):


	4.30
	5.35
	6.40

	4.35
	5.40
	6.45

	4.40
	5.45
	6.50

	4.45
	5.50
	6.55

	4.50
	5.55
	7.00

	4.55
	6.00
	7.05

	PRIVATE 
5.00
	6.05
	7.10

	5.05
	6.10
	7.15

	5.10
	6.15
	7.20

	5.15
	6.20
	7.25

	5.20
	6.25
	7.30

	5.25
	6.30
	

	5.30
	6.35
	


